COMPUTATION OF COST

In The Matter Of:
Red Maple Estates
OTTAWA COUNTY, MI

(1)

(2)

Engineering, Drainage District Revisions & Apportionments

Legal Fees

Other Expenses
Drain Office Administration
Postage
Board of Determination Costs
Publishing Notices

Gross Sum Of Expenses
Total Computed Cost Of Establishing Drain

TOTAL TO BE ASSESSED

TOTAL PROJECT COST
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5,700.00
850.00
500.00
500.00
350.00

300.00

8,200.00
8,200.00

8,200.00

8,200.00



