COMPUTATION OF COST

In The Matter Of:

Red Maple Estates OTTAWA COUNTY, MI

(1)) Engineering, Drainage District Revisions & Apportionments			5,700.00
(2)	Legal Fees		\$	850.00
(3)	Other Expenses			
(-)		Drain Office Administration	\$	500.00
		Postage	\$	500.00
		Board of Determination Costs	\$	350.00
(4)	Publishing Notices		\$	300.00
				0.0000
		Gross Sum Of Expenses	\$	8,200.00
		Total Computed Cost Of Establishing Drain	\$	8,200.00
TOTAL TO BE ASSESSED			\$	8,200.00
TOTAL PROJECT COST			\$	8,200.00